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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO

ALFA ROMEO
ALFAROME/FIAT/LANCI
ALFAROME/FIAT/LANCI
ALFAROME/FIAT/LANCI
ALFAROME/FIAT/LANCI
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

e not found or type unknown
paN

46413329
60562019
46413332
46541004
55186442
71788910
0000046408075
0000046413332
0000046541004
0000055186442
25211265
46408075
46413323
46413332
46541004
55186442
71788910
7779163
46408075
46413332
46541004
55186442
7779163

OEM Cross Reference

LIZARTE
LIZARTE
SERCORE
ELSTOCK
MAPCO
URW

IPD
LIZARTE
SPIDAN
LAUBER
DRI
SERCORE
TRISCAN
AUTEX
WAT

DA SILVA
DELCO REMY
SHAFTEC

04070203
04130089
07B403Z
150125
27028
3275512
362040
4130089
53697
553332
715520125
7B403Z
851515602
863045
BFT67Z
DP2289
DSP089
HPO13
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